

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052334

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

EMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:  
Liberia 21

DATE <u>9-13-13</u>	SEC. <u>21</u>	TWP. <u>30S</u>	RANGE <u>32W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>16:30</u>	JOB START	JOB FINISH <u>20:30</u>
LEASE <u>Enterprises</u>	WELL # <u>#4</u>	LOCATION <u>Sublette KS - 3S, 3E, 5 into</u>			COUNTY <u>Haskell</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Artco #507  
TYPE OF JOB Surface  
HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 1522ft  
CASING SIZE 8 5/8 24" DEPTH 1527.92ft  
PIPE SIZE DEPTH  
DRILL PIPE DEPTH  
TOOL DEPTH  
RES. MAX MINIMUM  
WEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42-17  
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 2.6  
SERFS.  
DISPLACEMENT 94.5 BBL

EQUIPMENT  
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Birby Harper  
549-550 HELPER Herrberto V  
TRUCK  
470-467 DRIVER Alex C (Victor)  
TRUCK  
456-251 DRIVER Jaime T

REMARKS:  
Liberia D02L/NON D02L  
Enterprises A-4  
MAXIMO / WSM #  
TASK 0102 ELEMENT 3023  
PROJECT # 1174557 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one  
SPO / BPA Fresh Flow UNSUPPORTED   
PRINTED NAME [Signature]  
SIGNATURE: [Signature]  
I certify that these Services/Materials have been received

CHARGE TO: Oxy USA  
STREET  
CITY STATE ZIP

OWNER	CEMENT
AMOUNT ORDERED <u>350sk AMD-2%CC,</u>	
<u>1/4" FloSeal</u>	
<u>245sk Class C -2%CC, 1/4" FloSeal</u>	
Class C COMMON <u>245sk @ 24.40</u>	<u>5978.00</u>
POZMIX @	
GEL @	
CHLORIDE <u>18sk @ 24.00</u>	<u>432.00</u>
BASE AMD <u>350sk @ 31.00</u>	<u>10,850.00</u>
SASI <u>66 LB @ 17.55</u>	<u>1,158.30</u>
Flo-Seal <u>149 LB @ 2.97</u>	<u>442.53</u>
@	
@	
@	
@	
HANDLING <u>648 Ft<sup>3</sup> @ 2.48</u>	<u>1,607.04</u>
MILEAGE <u>1472.70 Tm @ 2.00</u>	<u>2,945.40</u>
TOTAL	<u>25,016.89</u>

SERVICE	
DEPTH OF JOB	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>2213.75</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE @	
MILEAGE <u>Light 50MT @ 7.70</u>	<u>385.00</u>
MANIFOLD <u>1 Day @ 275.00</u>	<u>275.00</u>
<u>Heavy Mileage 50MT @ 4.40</u>	<u>220.00</u>
@	
TOTAL	<u>3,093.75</u>

3970

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	
Top Rubber Plug <u>1EA</u>	<u>131.04</u>
Guide Shoe <u>1EA @ 460.98</u>	<u>460.98</u>
AEU Insert <u>1EA @ 446.94</u>	<u>446.94</u>
Centricizers <u>14EA @ 74.88</u>	<u>1,048.32</u>
Basket <u>1EA @ 559.26</u>	<u>559.26</u>
stop collar <u>1EA @ 56.16</u>	<u>56.16</u>
TOTAL	<u>2,702.70</u>

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any)  
TOTAL CHARGES 30,813.34  
DISCOUNT Net - 19,104.28 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME  
SIGNATURE